Illinois law.
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a)	Each licensee shall, upon any change in the information contained in its application for license, file an amendment to that application setting forth the changed information.  The amendments shall be filed within 10 business days after the occurrence of the event that results in the information becoming inaccurate or incomplete.

[bookmark: _GoBack]b)	Any amendment that cannot be submitted through NMLS shall be filed directly with the Division.
